
Number of 
Securities

Type of 
Security (F- 

Fully Paid, P- 
Partly Paid, L- 

Date upto which 
securities are 
under lock-in

Physical/ 
Demat

From To
51,89,880 1 5189880 F 22/10/2023 Demat
20,85,000 5189881 7274880 F 22/10/2025 Demat

60 7274881 7274940 F 22/10/2023 Demat
60 7274941 7275000 F 22/10/2023 Demat
60 7275001 7275060 F 22/10/2023 Demat

51,89,880 7275061 12464940 F 22/10/2023 Demat
20,85,000 12464941 14549940 F 22/10/2025 Demat

60 14549941 14550000 F 22/10/2023 Demat
4,50,000 14550001 15000000 F 22/10/2023 Demat
58,32,000 15000001 20832000 F Nil Demat

2,08,32,000

Distinctive Numbers Range

 InsolaƟon Energy Limited

Total


